
Non-reinforced hose with superior flexibility and durability
The flexible, durable and non-reinforced ToppFlex™ hoses are suitable for fuels and many 
oil based fluids. ToppFlex™ hoses are made of transparent ester based polyurethane. 
Therefore, they are not recommended for water.
We can manufacture ToppFlex™ in many colours upon request.

-30

+80

Material: PUR (ester based polyurethane)
Structure: 1-layer non-reinforced hose
Colour: Transparent
Standards: Diameter and wall tolerances 
according to DIN16940  
 

ToppFlexTM

For fuels and many
oil based fluids

ToppFlexTMHoses

50   m

3 0,2

mm

mm

mm mm

5 1 0,1 coil- 15

Technical information

+/-+/- title

3/5 ToppFlex

packing g/m

18

100    m

610030050100

5 0,3 8 1,5 0,2 30

33

36

48

54

72

0,2

0,2

0,2

0,2

0,2

1,25

1,5

1,5

1,5

1,5

8

9

11

12

15

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

0,3

5,5

6

8

9

12

-

-

61006009050

61008011050

61009012050

61012015050

610050080100

610055080100

-

-

-

-

5/8 ToppFlex

5,5/8 ToppFlex

6/9 ToppFlex

8/11 ToppFlex

9/12 ToppFlex

12/15 ToppFlex

coil

coil

coil

coil

coil

coil

37

32

43,5

54

59

76

*temporarily
+100 °C

We reserve the right to make changes. More information: toppi.fi29/5/24

7
OTHER

REACH

RoHS

PHTHALATE

FREE


