

Hoses













Non-reinforced hose with superior flexibility and durability

The flexible, durable and non-reinforced ToppFlex[™] hoses are suitable for fuels and many oil based fluids. ToppFlex[™] hoses are made of transparent ester based polyurethane. Therefore, they are not recommended for water.

We can manufacture ToppFlex™ in many colours upon request.

ToppFlex[™]

For fuels and many oil based fluids

Material: PUR (ester based polyurethane) **Structure:** 1-layer non-reinforced hose

Colour: Transparent

Standards: Diameter and wall tolerances

according to DIN16940



Technical information

mm I	+/-			+/-	mm Z	50m	100m	title	packing	g/m
3	0,2	5	1	0,1	18	-	610030050100	3/5ToppFlex	coil	15
5	0,3	8	1,5	0,2	30	-	610050080100	5/8ToppFlex	coil	37
5,5	0,3	8	1,25	0,2	33	-	610055080100	5,5/8ToppFlex	coil	32
6	0,3	9	1,5	0,2	36	61006009050	-	6/9ToppFlex	coil	43,5
8	0,3	11	1,5	0,2	48	61008011050	-	8/11ToppFlex	coil	54
9	0,3	12	1,5	0,2	54	61009012050	-	9/12ToppFlex	coil	59
12	0,3	15	1,5	0,2	72	61012015050	-	12/15ToppFlex	coil	76